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Questions

Which was the established year of the Congress?

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Al Jinnah was born?

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

Ghaz Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

‘What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.

When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

The Swadeshi movement mean:

When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?

Answers Choice
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1870
1875
1885
1890

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

. 25 Dec. 1875
. 25 Dec. 1876
. <ol><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
. 25 Dec. 1878

1947
1948
1949
1950

. Sialkot

Lahore

. Multan
. Balakot

. Congress

. Muslim League

. Unionist party

. Punjab Landlords Association

. Lucknow
. Madras

Jhansi

. llah Abad

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh

Bombay

. Denhli
. Kolkata

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Faz-ul-Haq

. Ch. Khalique

. Abdullah HAROON

Redeliff line
Durand Line
Rann Kuch Line
None of these

April 16, 1952
April 16, 1953
April 16, 1954
April 16, 1955

250
300
320
350

Boycott compaign

Communal clash
Any war

1867
1909
1850
Both A and B
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Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.
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. Khawaja Safdar
. Ali Ahmed Talpur
. Ch. Fazal lllahi

Peshawar
Multan

. Rawalpindi

. Sayyed Ameer Ali
. Wagar ul mulk

. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
. Ratan Bai

. Queen of Mysore
. Aimy Bai

1858

1860
1861



