

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
2	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
3	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878
4	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
5	Ghazi Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.	A. Sialkot B. Lahore C. Multan D. Balakot
6	Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Unionist party D. Punjab Landlords Association
7	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Allah Abad
8	What is the height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
9	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
10	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq C. Ch. Khalique D. Abdullah HAROON
11	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redeliff liine B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
12	When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
13	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
14	The Swadeshi movement mean:	A. Boycott campaign B. Communal clash C. Any war
15	When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?	A. 1867 B. 1909 C. 1850 D. Both A and B

16	Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?	A. Sayyed Fakhar Imam B. Khawaja Safdar C. Ali Ahmed Talpur D. Ch. Fazal Illahi
17	Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
18	Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?	A. Sayyed Ameer Ali B. Waqar ul mulk C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
19	Which Hindu woman fought against the British in the War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
20	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861